
WELLINGTON
COAL CLEANLINESS

STATIONCUT

DRE CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY DRE 1789

Fitzpatrick Ellen, 2237 Fillmore
Fitzpatrick Nellie Miss, 893 Fulton
Flaherty Mary Miss, 1546, 10th Av

South
Foley Ellen Mrs, 180 Collingwood
Franklin Helen E, 1415 Jackson
Freel Mary, 613 I

Freulon Adele Mrs, 1466 Powell
Fried Hattie Mrs, 3719, 16th
Fulton Nellie W Miss, 4402, 18th
George Elizabeth Mrs, 3743, 26th
Gibson Emma Miss, 610 Tennessee
Gillespie L Mrs, 1457 Haight
Girard E Mrs, 2408 Polk
Gleason Catherine Miss, 3823, 17th
Godkin Mary J Miss, 758 Clayton
Golling May M Miss, 260 Devisadero
Gompertz Ida Mrs, 1241 Pierce
Gray Mary L Mrs, 1620 Sutter
Gretsch Louise Mrs, 1618a Turk
Greve Lily Miss, 875 Eddy
Grezmiel Anna Miss, 2418 Washington
Groves Mary Mrs, 1205 Guerrero
Hafner Mary Mrs, 922 Page
Hale Mary E Mrs, 1414 Sutter
Hansen M Miss, 3917, 22d
HANCOCK C MRS, Fulton ami Ocean

Boulevard, tel Pacific 3080
Harper M Mrs, 1859 Webster
Harris Lavina Mrs, 196 Duboce Av
Hart Eva S Mrs. 1028 Clement
Hartman J Mrs, 214 Haight
Heath J B Mrs, 1630 Octavia
Henry Celia Mrs, 1659 Post
Hickey Ellen, 23 Dehon
Hicks Fannie Mrs, 1600 California
Higgins M E Mrs, 1408 O'Farrell
Hills C M, 1639 Page
Hinck M Miss, 1508 Masonic Av
Holdredge May Miss, 2055a Devisadero
Hopkins Julia Mrs, 338 Waller
Hoskins S Mrs, 2458 Bush
Houghton G Miss 571 Duboce Av
Houseman M Miss, 487 Willow Av •

Hughes M A Mrs, 1041 Broderick
Hupp Rosalia H, 2519b California
Jackson Bee Miss, 1241a Franklin
Jackson Lydia A Mrs, 1306 Buchanan
Jarman M Mrs, 1577 McAllister
Johanson C M Mrs, 1417 Washington
Johnson Helen Mrs, 3576a 18th
Johnson K Mrs, 139, 14th
Jones Ella Mrs, 584 Ivy Av
Julien Adeline Mrs, 660 Hayes
Juttner Anna Miss, 852 Haight
Kane Mary Mrs, 971 McAllister
Kane M L Miss, 4055, 17th
Kekow Lenore M, 537 Oak
Kelley Helen, 416, 29th
Kemble W R Mrs, 2115 California
Kennedy Annie Miss. 2050 McAllister
Kistle Esther A Miss, 1565 Jackson
Kushner Rose, 40 Alemany
Lages Frances Miss, 270 Sutter
Lang Lena Mrs. 2102 Bush
Langenbach E J Miss, 1130 Kentucky
Langenderfer May Miss, 1707 Buchanan
Larson T Miss, 120 Diamond
Lauritzen Louise Miss, 319 Raymond Av
Lenz A K Mrs, 1957 Webster
Levenberger L Miss 1814 Washington
Levy Gertrude Mrs, 1048 Larkin
Libby S P fllrB, 2137 Larkin
Lilly L E Mrs, 270 Sutter
Lupy T Mrs, 776 Pine
Mackinnon C Miss, 423 Castro
Madden K J Miss, 350 Capp
Maney Kate Mrs, 737 McAllister
Martinotti Caroline, 1249, 21st Av
Maunder Florence Miss, 1627 Post
McCann Ella A Miss, 3665, 17th
McClvmont Mary Miss, 977 Pinr-

McDonald Annie T, 2211 Devisadero
McDowell Dressmaking School, 121

Geary
McHenry Lucia. 2608 gutter

Mcintosh E F Mrs, 2204 Pine
Mclntyre Elizabeth Miss, 1744 Union
McKenna Mary Miss, 741 Webster
McKenney Annie Miss, 3648, 17th
McMahon Julia, 894 Eddy
McManus Kate Miss. 2028 Bryant
McNulty Mary E Mrs, 799 Oak
Mecklenburg L B Mrs, 1241a Franklin
Mecready Josephine Miss, 576 Church
Meyer Lucia Miss, 1267 Noe
Miraglia Mary Mrs, 582 Vallejo
Mitchell Mary Miss, 389 Corbett Av
Moe Emma Mrs, 619 Larkin
Moeslin Agnes, 435 Corbett Av
Moller M Mrs, 2164 Sutter
Molloy Kate E Miss, 1009 Fell
Monahan Jennie Miss, 1137 Geary
Monohan Mary Miss, 736 Haight
Morris L Mrs, 2107 Jones
Morrison Ella Mrs, 3446, 20th
Mote Emily Mrs, 149 Dore
Murat Louise Mrs, 2119 Webster
Murphy Julia Miss, 120 Scott
Myers Agnes L Miss, 217 Devisadero
Myers Elizabeth Mrs, 1375 Minna
Naughton A Mrs, 1242 Market
Nerger M M Mrs, 1625 Vallejo
Nicole Amedee Mme, 2554 Sacramento
O'Brien Frances Miss, 2677 Mission
O'Brien Nellie G, 1908 Baker
O'Brien Nora Mrs, 1658 Bush
O'Connor Helena, 943 Van Ness Av
O'Hara Jane Miss, 2019 Turk
O'Neill Margaret Miss 57 Pierce
O'Rielly Margaret Mrs, 206 Fillmore
Olive May Mrs, 2122 Broderick
Ostrander Mary M Miss, 1219 Fillmore
Paddon Catherine Miss, 214 Eureka
Paulson C Mrs, 4055, 17th
Peel Clara R, 1394 San Bruno Av
Perez Justina Miss, 2130 Hayes
Perron Leonie Mrs, 20 Moulton
Petersen Christina Mrs, 1148 Mason
Peterson Alice Miss, 1650 Webster
Phelps E L Miss, 2240 California
Phillips R B Mrs, 1727 McAllister
Pinau Marie Mrs. 1115 Van Ness Av
Pinkham Lydia J, 144b Noe
Pollard Mary A, 915 Van Ness Av
Powell Bertha Mrs, 47 Bernal Av
Putzke Minnie Mrs, 144 Duboce Av
Rainford E Mrs, 27 Elgin Park
Rapetti Christine Miss, 1859 Buchanan
Reene Ada Mrs, 3517, 16th
Regan Katherine Miss, 1243% Franklin
Reichert Anita Mrs, 799 Oak
Reid Mary Mrs, 148 Flood Av
Reiner Fannie, 2036 Steiner
Richards Josephine, 2967 Howard
Rimmer Lucy Mrs, 80d Haight
Rivas Mary Mrs, 2503 Howard
Roberts Mary Mrs, 786, 7th
Roche Laura Miss, 367 Pierce
Rockwood Louise Mrs, 1617 Golden Gate

Av
Roggenkamp D Mrs, 21b Elgin Park
Roquet Amelia Miss. 1266 Fulton
Roncelli J N Mrs, 640 Waller
Rooney Dorothy Miss, 1559 Lyon
Rounds Lydia, 1959 Buchanan
Ryan Kate Mrs, 27 Elgin Park
Ryan Mary E Miss, 749 Guerrero
Sablier L Mrs, 1707 Broderick
Samson B Mrs, 1835a Green
Santif Celia Miss, 1283 Stanyan
Saunders R E Mrs, 1710 Larkin
Savage M S Mrs, 528 Ashbury
Schaubel E M Mrs, 371 Shotwell
Scheib Elsie Miss 2529 California
Schmalz Mattle E Mrs, 104 Fair Oaks
Schmidt Jennie Mrs, 2269b Turk
Schutel Louise Miss, 940% Ellis

Score Delia Mrs. 404 Castro
Scott McKean Mrs, 1600 California
Seaberg A Mrs, 1853a McAllister
Seal Ethel R Mrs, 1625 Polk
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STEEL ERECTING CONTRACTORS RI66ERS

C.A.BU1E CONSTRUCTION CO.

STEEL WRECKING

185 STEVENSON ST.
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